 IC60
 Sintony® 60 Intrusion Control Panel
 for homes and small businesses
 • Multifunctional intrusion control panel for highest requirements
• Stylish and modern design
• Wired or/and wireless connectable peripherals
• Individually expandable
• 2 areas

 © Siemens Building Technologies
Document No.: 009093_f_en_--, Edition: 01.2008 Data subject to change without notice
Order information
    KIT PACKING WITH SINTONY 60
A5Q00013973 IPIC60-101 Kit IC60 modular housing, wired, ext. LCD keypad, 3PIR IR80, no battery
A5Q00013976 IPIC60-111 Kit IC60 compact panel, 3PIR IR80 wired, 1remote control, incl. battery
A5Q00013979 IPIC60-121 Kit IC60 compact panel, wireless, 3PIR IR60, 1remote control, incl. battery
A5Q00013981 IPIC60-123 Kit IC60 compact panel, wireless, 2PIR IR60, 1MK, 1 remote control, incl. battery
A5Q00013977 IPIC60-112 Kit IC60 compact panel, wireless, audio verification 2PIR IR60, 1MK, 1 remote control, incl. battery
A5Q00021565 IPIC60-101X Kit IC60 modular housing, wired, ext. LCD keypad, no Battery -space for 3PIR / individual packing
A5Q00021566 IPIC60-111X Kit IC60 compact panel, wireless, 1 remote control, incl. battery – space for 3 PIR/ individual packing
    PANEL SINTONY 60
A5Q00013934 IC60-8 Sintony 60 compact panel 8 zones incl. LCD, AC/DC converter, no wireless, no Battery
A5Q00013935 IC60W-10 Sintony 60 compact panel 16 zones incl. LCD, with receiver 868 MHz, AC/DC converter, no battery.
A5Q00013933 IC60M-8 Sintony 60 modular housing 8-16 zones, incl. Trafo, no wireless, no battery (keypad required for operation!)
A5Q00013936 IC60WA-10 Sintony 60 compact panel 8-16 zones incl. LCD, with receiver 868 MHz, AC/DC converter, no battery.
    PANEL ACCESSORIES
A5Q00020291 IZE6-04 4 wired zone expander module
A5Q00013944 IRO6-04 4 Relay Output module 12 V/1 A
A5Q00013943 IGS6-10 External GSM module, quad band
A5Q00013942 IAV6-90 audio verification IC60 compact
A5Q00020290 IKP6-03 External LCD Keypad white with large display
S54543-F105-A100 IKP6-03B External LCD Keypad black with large display
A5Q00013972 IAR6-30 Contact less ID Access card reader 125 kHz
A5Q00013945 IRCW6-10 IC60 Remote control 868 Mhz, waterproof, white
S54543-F106-A100 IRCW6-1010 Pack with 10 colored remote controls
A5Q00013940 IRFW6-10 Internal RF receiver module 868 for IC60M
A5Q00020293 IAB1201-8 Battery pack NiMh 12 V/1.8 Ah
    Other panel accessories
A5Q00020294 IVK-6 Vertical mounting Kit
A5Q00013954 IMM6-1 Memory stick
A5Q00013955 IAS6-1 CD with installer software
A5Q00013952 IAQ6-1 PC Interface cable
A5Q00013948 IUM6-1 User Manual
A5Q00013946 IIM6-1 Installation and Instruction Manual
S54559-B105-A100 IVK6-08 Vertical mounting set, 8 colored Lexan
S54559-B106-A100 IHK6-08 Horizontal mounting set, 8 colored Lexan
S54559-B104-A200 IVB-6M Milky buttons x5 for IC60 horizontal compact panel
S54559-B103-A200 IHB-6M Milky buttons x5 for IC60 vertical compact panel